



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8653/2023 & CM APPL. 3091/2024**

M.P. POWER MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Varun K. Chopra, Adv. (VC).

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Pratima N. Lakra, CGSC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

25.01.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 06.02.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 25, 2024/AT